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This is a courtesy copy of an email bulletin sent by Donielle Hunter.

This bulletin was sent to the following groups of people:

Subscribers of Electric, Energy & Heating/Cooling Industry Service, Natural Gas and Pipeline Industry Service 
List, Railroad Industry Service List, Telephone Industry Service List, or Water Industry Service List, (1860 
recipients)

Ohio Public Utilities 

Commission
NOTICE OF FILING 

Docketing Division 
(614) 466-4095

Having trouble viewing this email? View it as a Web page.
[O SHARE n

The filing of the following document is being served upon all regulated entities and interested parties 
via the Electric-Energy, Natural Gas and Pipeline, Telephone, Railroad, and Water Industry service 
lists.

Case number 

Case title

Document

URL

19-0001-AU-RPT
In the Matter of the Annual Reports for the Fiscal Assessment of all Regulated 
Entities for Calendar Year 2018
Entry ordering that each regulated entity register for access to the PUCO 
Community as directed in Paragraph 6; that each reporting company subject to 
fiscal assessment for the 2018 calendar year submit its annual report using the 
online system by May 31,2019, or contact the Commission's. Call Center, as noted 
in paragraph 13, for special accommodations.
http://dis.puc.state.oh.us/DocumentRecord.aspx?DocID=755926ca-fec9-472e-a061-
clf28a432554
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gwen@elsenbachconsultlng.com
hagans@occ.state.oh.us
halanltan@juno.com
haloren@aol.com
hamulas@lumosnet.com
haneyl963@att.net
HardBalla872_4life@tutamaii.com
harliefthomasjr@gmail.com
harrymthegreek@msn.com
Hartkemeyerl01Ann333Layla@gmail.com
haymakertreeandlawn@yahoo.com
hbump@kent.edu
healingsailorsaturn@gmail.com
Helrns587756@gmail.com
hfarber@energypluscompany.com
hinemanr@yahoo.com
hklngerski@vistaenergymarketing.com
holly.wiggins@aes.com
hornsteinindustries@gmail.com
housingdlrector@gmncac.org
howe@ohio.edu
hplevyak@mac.com
huckhayes@aes-nrg.com
hunter.harrison39@gmail.com
ia@americanpowerandgas.com
iabreu@capital.energy
idacalloway@att.net
Ilovepaull2242009@yahoo.com
info@energyah.com
info@energyces.com
info@fauchamber.org
lnfo@goodenergy.com
info@onelinkcomm.com
ingol4098@gmai!.com
innfahr@gmail.com
inquiry@blackhawkrisk.com
interoceanphuket@consultant.com
irisdc55@gmail.com
isabel.montalvo@champion.energy
ishallar20l2@gmail.com
israel.e.bilancieri@gmail.com
itnl961@yahoo.com
itsKoolET@gmail.com
j.foley@puco.ohio.gov
jack.char.blanton@gmail.com
jackie.overmyer@yahoo.com
jacob.nicodemus@puc.state.oh.us
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jacquellne.walker(S)duke-energy.com
jadams@fibertech.com
JAFURNISS@YAHOO.COM
jagers.ally@yahoo.com
jamann@wkbn.com
james.mccabe@hamilton-oh.gov
jamesgbrookshire333@gmail.com
jamie.abrusci@elevateenergy.org
jamz739@hotmail.com
jan.bans@att.com
janeannmessner825@gmail.com
janzee608@yahoo.com
jared.teleckyl7@sjjtitans.org
jasherwood@aep.com
jasmine.smith@healthtrustpg.com
jason.blaney@filtrexx.com
jason.mumma@tax.state.oh.us
jason.well@puc.state.oh.us
jasoncanterl9@yahoo.com
jasonsherman@mbcholdings.com
jasper@mail.dyu.edu.tw
jay.brown2@duke-energy.com
jay7236@gmail.com
jbeadle@ofbf.org
jbiltz@firstenergycorp.com
jboss@certifiedutility.net
jbroderick@ashlandrailway.com
jbrown@vcomsolutions.com
jbtravelerl@cs.com
jbuntain@atwell-group.com
jcaltmayer@midamericanenergyservices.com
jcessna@big-oats.com
jchen@apgellc.com
jchildress@mercuria.com
jcodispoti@nisource.com
jcoleman@palmcoenergy.com
jcswiz@vectren.com
jdavenport@my-cap.org
jdavis@usgande.com
jdfisherl@aep.com
Jeanne.Kingery@duke-energy.com
jeannepasko@juno.com
jeannieb71993@gmail.com
jeff.blevins@horizontel.com
jeff.jones@puc.state.oh.us
jeff.mcnaughton@PUCO.ohio.gov
jeff.risden@adenus.com
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jeffrey.allen2095@gmall.com
Jeffrey.Jones@puco.ohlo.gov
Jeffrey.staton@directenergy.com
Jehlinger@omnisource.com
Jeinstein@volunteerenergy.com
Jelliott@northpierenergy.com
Jena@KGCPC.com
Jenelepitts93@gmall.com
Jenlynch4@gmail.com
jennifer.culhane@dominionenergy.com
jennlusnek@gmall.com
Jenpeace44@gmail.com
Jenrbreedlove@icloud.com
Jerel.cable@tdstelecom.com
Jeremyschupp@aspirityenergy.com
Jerimiah.booream@ubs.com
Jersolo@att.net
Jescalante@summerenergy.com
Jessica.knupp@riversidedd.org
Jessica.matushek@frontiercorp.com
jessica.minor-baetens@navigant.com
jessica.zahnow@argusmedia.com
Jessica614830@gmail.com
Jessicabement23@gmail.com
Jessicadanielsl979@gmail.com
Jester5@fuse.net
Jffsl486@gmail.com
Jfield@moffattnichol.com
jfinnigan@edf.org
Jfranczak@gpdgroup.com
jfrodge@CECinc.com
Jfunk@plaind.com
Jgiannantonio@firstcomm.com
Jgopp2010@yahoo.com
Jh7646@att.com
Jhamm@usaparking.com
Jharper@broadviewnet.com
Jhiggins5491@gmail.com
Jill.henry@puc.state.oh.us
Jill.kocher@puc.state.oh.us
jim.kisselburg@gmail.com
Jim.mcauliffe@morganstanley.com
Jim.ziolkowski@duke-energy.com
Jim@pickmta.com
Jimcasswell@hotmail.com
jimstreett@carloadexpress.com
Jimziegan33@gmail.com



jlsler6@gmall.com
jJacobs@ctel.us
jjankowskl@aepenergy.com
jjc31220@gmail.com
jjones@ladder.com
jjonesad@yahoo.com
jjrennie@aep.com
jjulian@uti-corp.com
jkist@tugmgmt.com
jkolezynski@eastontelecom.com
jkusnyer@jetersystems.com
Jland388@gmail.com
jlang@calfee.com
jlaverty@nisource.com
jlcalig@aep.com
jleiner@ses4energy.com
jloop@worldenergy.com
jlove@ure.com
jmccourt@beneschlaw.com
jmcgee@octa.org
jmcgough@mcgough-inc.com
jmeyn@extenetsystems.com
jmorejon@tracfone.com
jmsavage@flrstenergycorp.com
jmyoder@aep.com
jnewberry@qenergysolutions.com
jnking@ohioliving.org
jnottingham@verdigrisenergy.com
joannesortini@icloud.com
jodie@csilongwood.com
jodiptt@yahoo.com
jodyleeJordanhitchman@yahoo.com
Joe.moore@oberlin.edu
joe.topel@orange-ftgroup.com
joe@buckeyeinstitute.org
joelm@accessoneinc.com
john.bakhit@ge.com
john.funk@yahoo.com
john.horstmann@dplinc.com
john.keaton@duke-energy.com
john.ritch@gexaenergy.com
john.ritch@nee.com
John.Ryan@puco.ohio.gov
john.schatz@txu.com
john@planetlnetworks.com
JohnEnergyDenver@gmail.com
johnh@starexc.com
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johnnyaohio@gmail.com
Johnsonkimberlyl21@yahoo.com
Johnsteenbeek5588@gmail.com
Johntoth@firstenergycorp.com
joliker@igsenergy.com
Jon.black87@yahoo.com
Jon.blackwood@occ.ohio.gov
Jon.thiede@gmail.com
Jonathanrohr25@yahoo.com
Josedennysl4@gmail.com
Joseph.dragovich@puc.state.oh.us
Josephbrown75@yahoo.com
josephclark@nisource.com
Josephineelizabeth2000@gmail.com
Josephkudryk@gmail.com
Josh.elsea@huntington.com
Josh.motzer@centurylink.com
Joshdidion@gmail.com
joules0101@gmail.com
Joyceg@kalidatel.com
Jparker@wafs.com
Jpdaversa@morpc.org
Jpenko@centurylink.net
Jpulsinelli@aep.com
jreyes@brownrudnick.com
jriley@telecompliance,net
Jriskenergy@gmail.com
Jrmorris@ondemandenergy.com
Jsa@ambt.net
jsadams@lightower.com
jsattora@gwrr.com
Jsburns@zoominternet.net
Jseymour@ttcorp.com
Jshipley@sunlightgeneral.com
Judi.sobecki@dplinc.com
Julianna.Turner@Rocketmail.com
julianne.finnegan@dot.ohio.gov
Julieanna@irg-oh.com
Juliehayes@aes-nrg.com
Just2drunk@att.net
justfrJ@yahoo.com
Justin.day@us.abb.com
Justin.trettel@riceenergy.com
Justinpatterson69@gmail.com
justus3605@att.net
Jvandonkelaar@yahoo.com
Jviers@neo.rr.com



Jvlnecourt@gmall.com
jwcraft@arlp.com
jwells@vectren.com
jwest@linesystems.com
jwilson@chess-llc.com
jzornes@ohioenergycoop.org
k_eIaine3@aol.com
kaci.jacobs@vistraenergy.com
kackmirdaspostfachvoll@gmx.de
kamila.serwin@nrg.com
Karen.Brooks@jfs.ohio.gov
karen.mckee@horizontel.com
karl.shaw@tpiefficiency.com
kate.goldsberry@edpr.com
kate.stanley@constellation.com
kathleenesmith@gmail.com
kathy.campbell@cinbell.com
kathy.l.buckley@verizon.com
kathy.milenkovski@steptoe-johnson.com
katoku66@gmail.com
Kayers@firstenergycorp.com
kaylerm95@gmail.com
kbadawy09@yahoo.com
Kbarrens@yahoo.com
kbatesll.kb@gmail.com
kbays@heightllc.com
kbedinghaus@standenergy.com
kbuchtel@firstenergycorp.com
kcrawford@artelco.net
kdawson@icsolutions.com
kdmccualsky87@gmail.com
kehobbs22@att.net
kelley.adams@gentiva.com
kelly.larry@gmail.com
kellylipinskil62@msn.com
kellysm@csc-scc.gc.ca
ken.buchan@centurylink.com
ken3681@live.com
ken@tmccallcenter.com
kendra_bembry@yahoo.com
kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com
kenszaku@gmx.com
kent@beilharzconsulting.com
kentfhampton@earthlink.net
kevin.allen.ketchum@gmail.com
kevin.hood@ems.schneider-electric.com
kevin.koeHiker@verhill.com



kevin.mann@cinbell.com
kevin.miller@chargepoint.com
kevin.prior@evercoreisi.com
kfaust@rockwoodequity.com
kflatley@thinkwelty.com
kflood@discountpowerinc.com
kgmeiner@att.net
khanh.l.nguyen@credit-suisse.com
khavins@diversifiedconsulting.net
kim.wall@hansencx.com
kim@cordohio.org
kimberly.childs@puc.state.oh.us
kimberly.yelton@centurylink.com
kimberlyrauch@ymail.com
kimk2@xavier.edu
kimrobertscovill@yahoo.com
kimsheal2000@yahoo.com
kimswisher65@gmaii.com
kirsty.norvell@unifiedenergy.com
kj771@yahoo.com
kjkrupsaw@vectren.com
kjohnson@suite224.net
kjoseph@napower.com
kkarrasch@igsenergy.com
kkavali@firstenergycorp.com
klauterjung@ceateam.com
klcrissinger@aep.com
kleidich@ckindustrial.com
kluikart@lsc.state.oh.us
kmast@waynetwpfire.org
kmccalla@ohiocat.com
kme_20@hotmail.com
kmitchell@spgenergy.com
kmr@bascomtelephone.com
knearyl8@jcu.edu
knelson@bluedeltaenergy.com
Knewagefinanceandinsurance@gmail.com
knrosselet@columbus.rr.com
kpelc@firstenergycorp.com
kphotiades@pioneertelephone.com
krai@ageraenergy.com
krice@geiconsultants.com
krista@congrego.net
kristakaylewis@yahoo.com
kristin@csilongwood.com
kristindisantis2017@gmail.com
kroge rs @ e m se ne rgy .CO m
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krothey@amppartners.org
krsds84@yahoo.com
kscho4@naver.com
ksemrau@chiefenergysolutions.com
kserwin@ces-ltd.com
ksimon@sngco.com
kstainken@pluginamerica.org
kstudabaker@cmtran.com
kthomson@uetllc.com
ktieken@vectren.com
kurt.hunt@dinsmore.com
kurtis_failing@yahoo.com
kwhite@verdeenergyusa.com
kwilburn8257@columbus.kl2.oh.us
kwoods@aepenergy.com
l-oster8@neo.rr.com
l_slo@yahoo.com
Iachelleduncan50@gmail.com
ladybutterflies@yahoo.com
ladypam59@yahoo.com
laeI.campbell@constellation.com
lamelscott@yahoo.com
lamontdamon6466@gmail.com
landygoncalves@hotmail.com
la r7042@y a hoo .co m
larry.bowman@charter.com
larry.dubin@fidelityvoice.com
larry@lddlaw.com
iarrypilz@sbcglobal.net
laseke@msn.com
latashaeverett43@gmail.com
Laura.kimes@clearesult.com
lauraannemayer@aol.com
laurabeach27@gmail.com
Laurafore31@yahoo.com
laurakathertonl@gmail.com
lauren.augostini@puco.ohio.gov
lbhacker@aep.com
lchai@cnsny.net
lcurtis@leddc.lighting
ldavis@keytexenergy.com
leah.lehman@puco.ohio.gov
leah@ptscinti.com
lee.freedman@duke-energy.com
lee.jackson@southstarenergy.com
leeanne.hagel@rbccm.com
legal@discountpowerinc.com



legal@patriotenergygroup.com
Ieggeupskippy2@gmail.com
leigh@donetcommunications.com
Leigha.Felix@Constellation.com
leighpaulus@gmail.com
leiterr@firstenergycorp.com
leo@smith.net
Leon.Brunson@duke-energy.com
lesley.ritter@moodys.com
leslie.kovacik@toiedo.oh.gov
LESLiESCHEIDLER4@AOL.COM
lesser.stevend@gmail.com
Iiaram77@gmail.com
lilpearle@hotmail.com
linda.cavanaugh@dpiinc.com
Linda.Pausch@com.state.oh.us
iinda.ponikwia@dynegy.com
lindaj@americanpowernet.com
Iindawhite0169@att.net
lindsaycarola@aoi.com
lindsey.weeks@powereng.com
lisa-hunt@att.net
LiSAADRiANA906@GMAIL.COM
lisab@goapg.com
Iisapatrick3@gmail.com
lists@lucente.net
lizzconway@comcast.net
ljoy@halconresources.com
ljsark@sbcglobai.net
lkecker@aep.com
lkisling@bgcpartners.com
lloyd.spencer@smartenergy.com
lmarie.gardner@yahoo.com
lmcalister@amppartners.org
lmcbride@ulmer.com
lmerlinj@aim.com
lmichaels@fibertech.com
Ineiso n @s witchedso u rce .com
Inewman52152@att.net
lnewsoml@woh.rr.com
loganwinston@gmail.com
lollylll8@gmail.com
lonnie@telserco.com
lorentzka@aol.com
lori.coy@ofcc.ohio.gov
lori_parsley@hotmaii.com
Lotu5eyeZel@gmail.com



loveyourpltbulls@yahoo.com
Iovin40@gmall.com
lowandawashburn93@gmail.com
lpettit@co.geauga.oh.us
Irtk03@yahoo.com
lsdsanndiego93@gma)).com
lsequeira@wmata.com
Istrickland3016@gmail.com
lucismenagerie@gmail.com
Iuvmybabies9814@gmaii.com
lydia.scheel@cleanchoiceenergy.com
lzillich@gmail.com
m.bird@renpowandgas.com
m.cinadr@gmail.com
m.gilbert041@gmail.com
m.white@gaiconsultants.com
machilds@aep.com
mafeeney@aep.com
magundelfinger@aep.com
mahila.christopher@puc.state.oh.us
majesticnrnighty@yahoo.com
malinda.fortini@saberhealth.com
mammasu@gmail.com
mammsO@gmail.com
manage@ameloinc.com
maplegrove53@gmail.com
marcus.pryor@tpiefficiency.com
marcus.pryor@tuckerellis.com
margiepetersman@gmail.com
marion_otterness@att.net
mark.bellamy@puc.state.oh.us
mark.karenchak@snydercos.com
mark.medwid@yahoo.com
mark.w.preisner@dom.com
mark@access-intl.com
mark@csilongwood.com
markramser@hotmail.com
Markwolfe0119@gmail.com
martin@watchtv.net
martinredell@aol.com
marty@commercialutility.com
mary.buiey@onvoy.com
maryannrealtor@hotrnail.com
maryjane.rasher@intrado.com
matt@ccg-ohio.com
matthew.henderson@puco.ohio.gov
matthew.hunter@live.com
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matthew.miller.999s@gmail.com
MATTHEW.MYERS@UPNFIBER.COM
matthew.vanhoesen@upnIlc.com
maude.hill@homeportohlo.org
mavorst@gmail.com
mawilson@vectren.com
mayes78.sm@gmail.com
mayes78@aol.com
mayor@hartvilleoh.com
mbaier@examiner.org
mbeirne@amppartners.org
mbellino@sperianenergy.com
mbernal@quasarinc.net
mbglisson@betterworldtelecom.com
mbooher@bakerlaw.com
mbowen@franklinenergy.com
mbowman(§)jefferstoledo.com
mbroccoli@libertypowercorp.com
mbsnider@columbus.rr.com
mburns@naturalgas-electric.com
mcalderone@somersetgas.com
mcasanas@relianceglobalcom.com
mcavin65@gmail.com
mcespedes@ovssr.org
mcheung@4choiceenergy.com
mcramer@xoomenergy.com
mcrus@enbridge.com
mcssix99@gmail.com
mdesmarais7318@gmail.com
mdml218@hotmail.com
mdmeapl977@gmail.com
mdortch@kravitzllc.com
mdtytc.cl@ipera.com
mduke@everstream.net
mdutton@aepenergy.com
meeder87@gmali.com
Megan.DeLisi@puco.ohio.gov
megan.lashutka@twcable.com
meganriley290@gmail.com
melanie.elatieh@ugicorp.com
melanie.sherman@showerstart.com
melissaheadl6@gmail.com
mendel@dynalinktel.com
mercerdm@gtlaw.com
merritt.brown@ethosenergygroup.com
meterpros@gmail.com
mfi.be@opera.con



mfleisher@elpc.org
mfreitag@i2gemini.com
mfrye@palmerenergy.com
mgoldsmith@nisource.com
mhajeir2@hotmail.com
mhammons@capitalenergyohio.com
mhilliker@tridentmarketing.com
mhobson@energyedgeconsulting.com
mhornor@yipes.com
MHOUSLEY@LEGACYENERGY.COM
mhpetricoff@vorys.com
michael.covington@duke-energy.com
michael.geoffroy@telrite.com
michael.giangiordano@ch2m.com
michael.lonegan@barclays.com
michael.segura@blitzenergyco.com
mlchael.shultz@consolidated.com
michaelb@onyxpg.com
michaelsenay@hotmail.com
michelle.green@puco.ohio.gov
michelle@csilongwood.com
michellebrownie@yahoo.com
mich6llemann@feller.law
michellesylvester@cox.net
mike.deluca67@yahoo.com
mike.j.mallady@dom.com
mike.mansour@puco.ohio.gov
mike.mizeli@icemiller.com
mike.shultz@consolidated.com
mike@bwscompany.com
mike@fjtelephone.com
mikeb@wabash.com
mikec@cros.net
mikecrow54@yahoo.com
militza.grady@puco.ohio.gov
Miller.justin45@gmail.com
millerricbard92@yahoo.com
miltonshieldsjr@live.com
mindy.cavin@dot.ohio.gov
Mindy_bline@yahoo.com
minionworld259@gmail.com
minter.mallory@gmail.com
mistereasep@gmail.com
mistyedwardsl211976@gmail.com
mjlutton@aep.com
mjones@buckeyemineral.com
mjsatterwhite@aep.com



mkerney@ovgc.com
mlaflair@bidurenergy.com
mleavitt@roadrunner.com
mleclerc@sparkenergy.com
mleppla@theoec.org
mlhaberman@aep.com
mlindsay@uetllc.com
mlivingston@gongwer-oh.com
mljeunelot@aep.com
mlozich@securustechnologies.com
mltumino@att.net
mm4182@att.com
mmann@usgande.com
mmansouroepa@yahoo.com
mmccaffree@comverge.com
mmccool@guttmanenergy.com
mmcculty@aep.com
mmeeks@franklincountyengineer.org
mmentel@taftlaw.com
mmolina@aceee.org
mmoon2234@gmail.com
mmroz@moraniron.com
moffice@ovec.com
montde3@icloud.com
moonchilel978@gmail.com
moraleskeri34@gmail.com
morrisey.sean@gmail.com
Motla@earthlink.net
mpf@stateside.com
mpoole6177@aol.com
mpritchard@mwncmh.com
mrhea@olender.com
mrhoad@capitalenergyohio.com
mrhumbo@msn.com
mrohio98@gmail.com
mronline20l6@att.net
mrosscd@yahoo.com
mrsac86@gmail.com
mrsdazzle8@yahoo.com
ms.ge.lingenfelter@live.com
ms_ronnie_d@yahoo.com
msambandham@hotmail.com
mschmitt@ene.com
mschulte@bright.net
msdysonl.2015@gmail.com
mshafer8@yahoo.com
msjboydl@aol.com



msprow@cityofdefiance.com
mstarck@independenceenergyco,com
MStonecaps@yahoo.com
msullivan@wolferesearch.com
mthorsen@energentso!utions.com
mtr@commpliancegroup.com
mtrlnka@crlusenergy.com
mturcios@gie.com
mvargoO@gmail.com
mvfiscalofficer@yahoo.com
mvorabouth@ses4energy.com
mweil@combinedpublic.com
mwise@mcdonaldhopkins.com
mwittich@mcgillsmithpunshon.com
mxc@acmpm.com
myerkey@stilecompanies.com
myersn@impactnetwork.com
mzemke@bricker.com
Mzzu.tigers@gmail.com
mzzzedie@gmail.com
nancymealy@hotmail.com
natalie.dalton.87@outlook.com
nathan.parke@dplinc.com
nathan@eisenbachconsulting.com
nayarft.mx@opera.co
neads@lallycpa.com
neberhardt@nisource.com
nebulam42harold@yahoo.com
needlesd@gmail.com
neethu.joshwa@smartenergywater.com
Neil.Waggoner@sierraclub.org
nenad.maslac@yahoo.com
neo689@yahoo.com
neskewll06@gmail.com
newmand@inipactnetwork.com
news@wdlrradio.com
NEXTLEVELTRUCKREPAIR@OUTLOOK.COM
nfarooq@discountpowerinc.com
nicholas.walstra@puco.ohio.gov
nicolas@6cvoice.com
nicole.barnes@gexaenergy.com
Nicole.Winters@windstream.com
nicolelewis@glenwoodenergy.com
nicolemills35@gmail.com
nicoles@coveryourassetscst.com
njj@kokosing.biz
nkechiecobee@gmail.com



nkechio@ecobee.com
ns@bgcpartners.com
nsc.cn@operete.com
nselvaraj@aep.com
nstika@cose.org
nstudentmom@gmail.com
ohiosc@gmail.com
ohmall@vpofa.org
olavokark@yahoo.com
olivia.Jenner@outlook.com
omariedavisl2@gmail.com
osblll@centrisinfo.com
ottelco@nwbright.net
Pamela.Hollick@Level3.com
pameia@siekmanandsiekman.com
pamschambach@lauttamus.com
paperclipl60@hotmail.com
pat.parziale@hajoca.com
patchds@yahoo.com
patience.rush@gmail.com
patj@oaima.org
patkisson@tminc.com
paul.dasilva@puco.ohio.gov
paul@vipplumbing.com
paula.williams@gexaenergy.com
paulahulingl967@gmail.com
pawilliams@reliant.com
pbjcpierce@sbcglobal.net
pbowland@mpower.org
pcguy.athens.oh@gmail.com
pchang@nisource.com
pclopez@pathstone.org
pdawgmeehan@yahoo.com
peckkgp@gmail.com
peggym2011@gmail.com
penny.nugent@centurylink.com
penyatajohn@gmail.com
PerryLeitner@gmail.com
peter.fuller@nrg.com
petersonrichard607@gmail.com
pgaia@juno.com
pguerra3705@gmail.com
phil.covello@evercoreisi.com
phil.lasusa@gmail.com
phoenixxl3@yahoo.com
pickettconcrete@frontier.com
pinkiemael92734@yahoo.com
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pjboat4155@nelsonvilletv.com
pkirby@scitel.net
pl35616@gmail.com
plheim@yahoo.com
plumaria33@aol.com
pmaag@ayersvilleteIco.com
pokeelokee@aol.com
polesovskyc@api.org
poman@muirfieldenergy.com
pontious@bright.net
poole.Joshuam@gmail.com
porah2662@gmail.com
portercs45818@yahoo.com
pradip.kamat@indusin.com
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